

## **Spokane Highland Games**

August 3, 2024 – 9:00 a.m. - 5:30 p.m. Spokane County Fair & Expo Center 404 N. Havana St., Spokane, WA 99202

## Athletic Events Official Entry Form

I, the undersigned, wol	uld like to participate in the	2024 Spokane High	nland Games.	
	nis form clearly or type it		for your records.)	
Street				
City		State	ZIP	
Phone				
	the competition category		e registering and p	aying:
□ Amateur A	□ Amateur B	☐ Amateur C	☐ Amateur Ligh	tweight
□ Masters	□ Sr. Masters	☐ Novice		
□ Open Women's	☐ Women's Masters	□ Women's Lig	htweight	
	w which T-shirt size you ium □ Large  □ X		□ 3XL	□ 4XL
Your entry must be p	ostmarked by <b>Sunday</b> ,	July 21, 2024.		
Entry Fee amount is accompany comple	\$35.00 (US\$) and included ted Entry Form.		ents. <b>Entry Fee m</b> osed: \$	
form and mail it, plea	r and pay the fee online. se make a check or mo Games Association" and	ney order payable	in U.S. funds only	∕ to
Spokane Highla P.O. Box 14112 Spokane, WA 9		1		

Spokane Highland Games Association, PO Box 141121, Spokane, WA 99214 www.SpokaneHighlandGames.net



## **Spokane Highland Games**

August 3, 2024 – 9:00 a.m. - 5:30 p.m. Spokane County Fair & Expo Center 404 N. Havana St., Spokane, WA 99202

Registered competitors must check in at the Main Gate's Will-Call window on the day of the Highland Games before proceeding to the field. All athletes must check in at the field by 8:00 a.m. The athletes will meet with the judges on the field at 8:30 a.m. The ticket booth will open at 8:00 a.m., so accompanying family and friends can purchase tickets.

The North American Scottish Games Athletics (NASGA) rules, <a href="https://www.nasgaweb.com/rules.asp">www.nasgaweb.com/rules.asp</a>, govern all athletic events.

**Special Note:** The Spokane Highland Games will not permit day-of-games entries this year to stay on schedule with our athletics competition. Please ensure you register well before Highland Games Day.

## **WAIVER** (Must be signed and dated.)

I have read and understand the Athletic Events & Rules. I hereby accept them and wish to be entered into the category and events listed above. In consideration of the Spokane Scottish Highland Games accepting my entry, I hereby, for myself, my heirs, executors, and administrators, waive and release all rights and claims for damages I may have against the Spokane Highland Games Association or the Spokane County Fair and Expo Center, their representatives and assignees for all injuries or damages in tort or contract suffered by me at or through the above competition. I also grant permission for the Spokane Highland Games Association to use any photo of me in connection with the competition for publicity purposes.

Signature (parent or guardian, if under 18)	Date	

**Note:** The Spokane County Fair & Expo Center does not allow dogs or pets on the fairgrounds, except trained service animals or those in an exhibit sanctioned by the Spokane Highland Games Association. For more information, visit our website at <a href="https://www.spokanehighlandgames.net/service-animals-policy.html">www.spokanehighlandgames.net/service-animals-policy.html</a>.

Spokane Highland Games Association, PO Box 141121, Spokane, WA 99214 www.SpokaneHighlandGames.net

Version 2024.04.30 Page 2 of 2